
1 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海高等学校 1 42.58 23.54 19.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.030 1 2 0 2

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 2 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 1 2 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 2 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 1 3 1 3

21.03 23.54

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.50

19.04

2 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌旭丘高等学校 7 42.22 22.62 19.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.69 6.891 1 2 1 2

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.52 1.63-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.521 1 2 0 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 3 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.79 2.84-3 -1 -2 -3 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 2 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 2 0 2

23.13 22.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.905.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.804.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.904.75 4.75 5.50 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.804.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.00 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.25

19.60

第５９回札幌市民体育大会スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

２０１９．２．９～１０

札幌市美香保体育館
Version:2018.34.823.604

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ａクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/02/11 00:37 Page 1



3 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海高等学校 4 39.59 22.67 18.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 -1 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 0 1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.091 1 1 2 2

5 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.85-1 1 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-2 1 2 -1 0

24.76 22.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.955.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.704.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.704.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.25

18.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 清  水  柚梨恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌月寒高等学校 5 35.02 16.90 18.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.95 3.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 2 0 1

4 2A< < 2.73 X -0.60 2.13-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 0 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 2 0 2

18.58 16.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.604.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.555.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.50

18.12
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5 加  藤  来  知

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海学園大学 6 31.80 15.40 17.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 3 0 2

4 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 0 2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 2 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 0 3 0 1

17.18 15.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.053.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.304.00 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75

17.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 堀  内  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北星学園女子高等学校 3 31.70 14.30 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.64-2 1 2 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 1

6 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 1 1 0 2

16.03 14.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.404.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.654.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

17.40
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7 山  本  真  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海学園大学 2 30.07 12.71 17.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 3 0 1

4 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.55 0.88-5 -5 -5 -1 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 2 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 3 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.97-1 1 3 0 2

12.33 12.71

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.154.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.304.50 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.50 5.00 4.75 3.50 4.50

17.36
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